Features
DLT-V73 Series Rugged x86-Based Vehicle-Mounted
Terminal
 � 10.4"/12.1" color TFT XGA display
 � Intel® Core™ i5-1145GRE quad-core, 1.5 GHz , 8/16 GB RAM or
Intel® Celeron® 6305E dual-core 1.8 GHz, 8/16 GB RAM
 � IK08-certified touchscreen for impact tolerance and abrasion resistance
 � Full IP66 rating for protection from water and dust ingress

MTouch
* Feature under development
Ordering Information
For Worldwide Models
PN CPU RAM Display Front Keys Description
DLV7310-2PQ110W00 Celeron 8GB 10.4” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7310P,C,8GB,128G,WIN10,IntelWLAN
DLV7312-2PQ110W00 Celeron 8GB 12.1” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7312P,C,8GB,128G,WIN10,IntelWLAN
DLV7312-2QQ110W00 Celeron 8GB 12.1” XGA 3 keys DLT-V7312P+,C,8GB,128G,WIN10,IntelWLAN
DLV7310-2VQ110W00 Celeron 8GB 10.4” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7310R,C,8GB,128G,WIN10,IntelWLAN
DLV7310-5PQ110W00 Core i5 16GB 10.4” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7310P,i5,16GB,128GB,WIN10,IntelWLAN
DLV7312-5PQ110W00 Core i5 16GB 12.1” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7312P,i5,16GB,128GB,WIN10,IntelWLAN
DLV7312-5QQ110W00 Core i5 16GB 12.1” XGA 3 keys DLT-V7312P+,i5,16GB,128GB,WIN10,IntelWLAN
For US Models
PN CPU RAM Display Front Keys Description
DLV7310-2VQ410W0C0 Celeron 8GB 10.4” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7310R,C,8GB,128G,WIN10,WLAN,UPS,ANA
DLV7310-2PQ410W0C0 Celeron 8GB 10.4” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7310P,C,8GB,128GB,WIN10,IntelWLAN,UPS
DLV7312-2VQ410W0C0 Celeron 8GB 12.1” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7312R,C,8GB,128G,WIN10,WLAN,UPS,ANA
DLV7312-2WQ410W0C0 Celeron 8GB 12.1” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7312D,C,8GB,128G,WIN10,WLAN,UPS,ANA
DLV7312-2PQ410W0C0 Celeron 8GB 12.1” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7312P,C,8GB,128GB,WIN10,IntelWLAN,UPS
DLV7312-2QQ110W0C0 Celeron 8GB 12.1” XGA 12 keys DLT-V7312P+,C,8GB,128GB,WIN10,IntelWLAN,UPS
Mount Kit OptionsOptional Accessories
Part Number Description
DL-MTKT013 Mounting bracket mobile 15 grade fixed For V73
DL-MTRM004 RAM-Mount Set, one arm, arm length 130mm